
 
 
 
 
 

 

Ladybird Montessori School 
Term Dates for academic year 2023-2024 

 
 

Michaelmas Term 2023:  
Staff inset days: Thursday 31st August and Friday 1st September. 
 
Term begins: Monday 4th September.  
Half term: Monday 23rd - Friday 27th October  
Term ends: Friday 15th December  
 
Lent Term 2024:  
Staff inset days: Monday 8th January and Tuesday 9th January.  
 
Term begins: Wednesday 10th January   
Half Term: Monday 12th - Friday 16th February  
Term ends: Friday 22nd March  
 
Summer Term 2024:  
Staff inset days: Monday 15th and Tuesday 16th April. 
 
Term begins: Wednesday 17th April.  
Bank holiday: Monday 6th May  
Bank holiday: Monday 27th May  
Half Term: Tuesday 28th May - Friday 31st May  
Term ends: Wednesday 10th July  

 
 
 


